Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Adjustment screw
. Eye piece

. Table

Glass side

1 The object to be seen with a microscope is placed on a.

Potato
Fish
Rice
Grapes

2 Food rich is proteins is

Red blood
Platelete

White blodd cell
All of these

3 Which bloodiseases causing germs.

Sucrose
Amylase
maltase
Lipase

4 Whcih enzyme acts on sucrose.

gas

liquid

Solid

None of these

5 Particles are arragned on regular patterns and packed strongly together in.

Clamydomonas
Amoeba

. Chloroplasts
Yolk of an egg

6 What is the name of that cell which we can see very easily with our naked eye without a
microcope?

Hydrogen
Helium
Lithium
Carbon

7 Which one of the following is metallic element.

Vacuoles
Centrioles
Cytoplasm
Mitochondria.

8 The cell parts which play an important role in animal cell division are called.

Sexual reproduction
Aseual reproduction
Cutting

Grafting

9 Gamets are formed is.

20,000
30,000
40,000
50,000

10 How many gastric glands in the wall of stomach

Crush the food
Grind the food
Digest the food
Removal of waste

11 Molars are used to

Oxygen
Aluminium
Iron

. Beryllium

12 Which one of the following is a non metallic element.

Iron
Nickle
Wood
Cobalt

13 In which things of the followign electromagnet does nto pull toward itself.

00oC

0 oF
100 oC
100 oF

14 Boiling point of wate is.

. Magenetism

. Demagnetization
. Magnetic field

. None of these

15 A magnet can lose its magnetc peroperty it is called.
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16

17

18

19

20

Glass is an example of

The outer coverting of the plant cell is called.

Which of the following elements are necessary for plant growth.

Component of circuit.

Kidneyspferorm functions related.
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. Magnetic materials
. Permanent magnet
. Temporary magent

. Cell membrane

Cytoplasm

. Nucleus
. Nitrogen

. Phosphorous
. Potassium

. Switch

Bulb

. Battery

. Digestive system
. breathing system
. Circulatory system



