

General Science 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The object to be seen with a microscope is placed on a.	A. Adjustment screw B. Eye piece C. Table D. Glass side
2	Food rich is proteins is	A. Potato B. Fish C. Rice D. Grapes
3	Which bloodiseases causing germs.	A. Red blood B. Platelete C. White blodd cell D. All of these
4	Whcih enzyme acts on sucrose.	A. Sucrose B. Amylase C. maltase D. Lipase
5	Particles are arragned on regular patterns and packed strongly together in.	A. gas B. liquid C. Solid D. None of these
6	What is the name of that cell which we can see very easily with our naked eye without a microcope?	A. Clamydomonas B. Amoeba C. Chloroplasts D. Yolk of an egg
7	Which one of the following is metallic element.	A. Hydrogen B. Helium C. Lithium D. Carbon
8	The cell parts which play an important role in animal cell division are called.	A. Vacuoles B. Centrioles C. Cytoplasm D. Mitochondria.
9	Gamets are formed is.	A. Sexual reproduction B. Aseual reproduction C. Cutting D. Grafting
10	How many gastric glands in the wall of stomach	A. 20,000 B. 30,000 C. 40,000 D. 50,000
11	Molars are used to	A. Crush the food B. Grind the food C. Digest the food D. Removal of waste
12	Which one of the following is a non metallic element.	A. Oxygen B. Aluminium C. Iron D. Beryllium
13	In which things of the followign electromagnet does nto pull toward itself.	A. Iron B. Nickle C. Wood D. Cobalt
14	Boiling point of wate is.	A. 0 oC B. 0 oF C. 100 oC D. 100 oF
15	A magnet can lose its magnetc peroperty it is called.	A. Magenetism B. Demagnetization C. Magnetic field D. None of these

16	Glass is an example of	A. Non magnetic materials B. Magnetic materials C. Permanent magnet D. Temporary magent
17	The outer coverting of the plant cell is called.	A. Cell membrane B. Cell wall C. Cytoplasm D. Nucleus
18	Which of the following elements are necessary for plant growth.	A. Nitrogen B. Phosphorous C. Potassium D. All of these
19	Component of circuit.	A. Switch B. Bulb C. Battery D. All above
20	Kidneyspferorm functions related.	A. Digestive system B. breathing system C. Circulatory system D. Excretory system